
平成30年 男 女 小計 累計

9月14日 35 37 72 72

9月15日 61 51 112 184

9月16日 45 50 95 279

9月17日 54 48 102 381

9月18日 84 93 177 558

9月19日 73 90 163 721

9月20日 64 84 148 869

9月21日 57 80 137 1,006

9月22日 83 85 168 1,174

9月23日 86 92 178 1,352

9月24日 159 206 365 1,717

9月25日 216 270 486 2,203

9月26日 329 493 822 3,025

9月27日 529 738 1267 4,292

9月28日 504 588 1092 5,384

9月29日

合計 2,379 3,005 5,384

平成30年9月30日執行
沖縄県知事選挙　期日前投票者数


